
BOYS SINGLES Under - 19
S.No. Family Name Given Name State BAI ID Date of Birth Gender Status Verification Remarks
1 Muchhal Angad MP 17692 05 February 2007 M Renewal Pending *
2 Shrivastava Prakhar MP 26682 26 June 2008 M Renewal Pending *
3 Kumawat Dev MP 21228 20 March 2007 M Active *
4 Tonde Naivaidhya MP 30287 10 August 2008 M Active *
5 Thakur Rudra Pratap MP 36681 28 March 2008 M Renewal Pending *
6 Goyal Ujjawal MP 23856 16 April 2007 M Active *
7 Kashyap Sarthak MP 39852 24 September 2007 M Active *
8 Jadia Vaibhav MP 27070 28 January 2007 M Active *
9 Billore Avadh MP 35310 06 February 2008 M Active *
10 Somani Pranit MP 30635 22 March 2008 M Active *
11 Saxena Atharv MP 34590 30 July 2009 M Active *
12 Mishra Shaurya MP 35308 15 June 2009 M Active *
13 Parmar Shreshth MP 36954 11 March 2007 M Renewal Pending *
14 Patel Om MP 44049 18 September 2008 M Renewal Pending *
15 Garg Abhinna MP 21631 26 April 2007 M Active *
16 Bhatt Parth MP 31287 26 May 2008 M Active *
17 Raghuwanshi Harshit MP 44637 05 July 2008 M Active *
18 Sharma Kanhaiya MP 39840 02 November 2009 M Active *
19 TIWARI Atharva MP 53089 29 Jul 2010 M Renewal Pending *
20 SHARMA Kavy MP 43654 10 Jan 2010 M Active *
21 ANAND Mehar MP 54301 24 Apr 2010 M Active *
22 SONI Jay MP 47186 05 May 2010 M Renewal Pending *
23 BINANI Ashutosh MP 47804 03 Feb 2007 M Active *
24 SINGH Surya Pratap MP 43651 02 Apr 2008 M Active *
25 Mathaniya Jayant MP Applied M
26 Malviya Sankalp MP Applied M
27 Dhurwe Nihal MP Applied M
28 VIRODHIYA Yudhish MP 38867 04 May 2009 M Renewal Pending * As per MC Attached (about 11 Yrs) Oct-201911 Yrs
29 BINJU Anay Krishna MP 47187 18 Apr 2010 M Renewal Pending *
30 GAUTAM Hardik MP 50329 29 Jan 2010 M Active *
31 PATIL Pratyush MP 50622 30 Sep 2008 M Active *
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GIRLS SINGLES Under - 19
S.No. Family Name Given Name State BAI ID Date of Birth Gender Status Verification Remarks
1 Vijayakumar Aarabi MP 35042 26 January 2009 F Active *
2 Shahapurkar Aushka MP 30925 04 July 2007 F Active *
3 Arya Ishita MP 52139 16 July 2008 F Active *
4 Pawar Mahi MP 31288 17 August 2008 F Renewal Pending *
5 Gupta Pakhi MP 31036 08 November 2009 F Active *
6 SISODIYA Gauri MP 47802 31 Oct 2009 F Renewal Pending *
7 THAPLIYAL Priyanshi MP 46469 17 Nov 2011 F Active *
8 GIRI Neeti MP 44796 12 Nov 2007 F Active *
9 BHOMIA Ojaswi MP 48912 26 Nov 2007 F Renewal Pending *
10 Nekiye Avani MP 57040 12/16/2007 F Active *

Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior (U-19) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula
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MIXED DOUBLES Under - 19
S.No. Family Name Given Name State BAI ID Date of Birth Gender Status Verification Remarks
1 MADHAV M. S. Madhava Narayana TN 40033 10 Sep 2007 M Active *

Pawar Mahi MP 31288 17 August 2008 F Renewal Pending *

Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior (U-19) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula
from 25/04/2025 to 02/05/2025



BOYS DOUBLES Under - 19
S.No. Family Name Given Name State BAI ID Date of Birth Gender Status Verification Remarks
1 Kashyap Sarthak MP 39852 24 September 2007 M Active *

KELUTH Sai Raj Singh Chauhan TS 51000 28 Aug 2008 M Active * As per MC Attached (about 15 Yrs) Jun-2023
2 Billore Avadh MP 35310 06 February 2008 M Active *

Tonde Naivaidhya MP 30287 10 August 2008 M Active *
3 Shrivastava Prakhar MP 26682 26 June 2008 M Renewal Pending *

Thakur Rudra Pratap MP 36681 28 March 2008 M Renewal Pending *
4 Somani Pranit MP 30635 22 March 2008 M Active *

Pragada Bala Pranay AP 26052 15 May 2008 M Active *
5 Parmar Shreshth MP 36954 11 March 2007 M Renewal Pending *

Raghuwanshi Harshit SKM 44637 05 July 2008 M Active *
6 Patel Om MP 44049 18 September 2008 M Renewal Pending *

Bhatt Parth MP 31287 26 May 2008 M Active *
7 Saxena Atharv MP 34590 30 July 2009 M Active *

Mishra Shaurya MP 35308 15 June 2009 M Active *
8 Goyal Ujjawal MP 23856 16 April 2007 M Active *

Jadia Vaibhav MP 27070 28 January 2007 M Active *
9 Srivastava Aarav MP 35299 14 April 2008 M Active *

Sharma Kanhaiya MP 39840 02 November 2009 M Active *
10 SINGH Surya Pratap MP 43651 02 Apr 2008 M Renewal Pending *

KUMAR Himesh PNB 49260 24 Jan 2008 M Active * As per MC Attached (about 15 Yrs) Nov-2022
11 PATIL Pratyush MP 50622 30 Sep 2008 M Renewal Pending *

PATEL Nikshay CG 49860 20 May 2008 M Active *

Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior (U-19) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula
from 25/04/2025 to 02/05/2025



GIRLS DOUBLES Under - 19
S.No. Family Name Given Name State BAI ID Date of Birth Gender Status Verification Remarks
1 Gupta Pakhi MP 31036 08 November 2009 F Active *

AGRAWAL Sanskriti MP 45249 05 Jul 2010 F Renewal Pending *
2 BHOMIA Ojaswi MP 48912 26 Nov 2007 F Renewal Pending *

Nekiye Avani MP 57040 12/16/2007 F Active *

Yonex-Sunrise All India Junior (U-19) Ranking Badminton Tournament 2025 at Panchkula
from 25/04/2025 to 02/05/2025
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